
Pozycja Nazwisko i imię Klub HCP R1 Suma

1 Jankowski Tymoteusz Accelerating Poland 5,4 77 77

2 Kordek Tomasz Accelerating Poland 4,1 81 81

3 Burnicki Arkadiusz Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 8,6 82 82

4 Zbroja Filip Accelerating Poland 9,1 86 86

5 Witkowski Piotr Accelerating Poland 4,9 88 88

6 Majewski Ryszard Modry Las Golf Resort 12,8 91 91

7 Leszczyński Tadeusz Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 11 92 92

8 Sykut Leszek Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 12,6 92 92

9 Gładkowski Przemysław Fryderyk Mazury Golf & Country Club 27,4 93 93

10 Hanlon Paul Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 18 93 93

11 Karpowicz Tomasz Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 17,2 94 94

12 Riebandt Jacek Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 18,7 94 94

13 Brzeziński Daniel Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 16,1 95 95

14 Leśniak Jerzy Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 14,5 95 95

15 Płatek Jarosław Bydgoski Klub Golfowy 12,5 96 96

16 Justa Andrzej Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 15,5 97 97

17 Karczewski Janusz Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 13,2 98 98

18 Kurpisz Tomasz Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 12,4 99 99

19 Jacykowski Andrzej Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 9,7 100 100

20 Bokuniewicz Marek Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 15,5 102 102

21 Jakubowski Adam Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 19,7 102 102

22 Litwiniuk Jerzy Bydgoski Klub Golfowy 19,3 103 103

23 Jarosz Ireneusz Golf Club Zajączkowo 13,3 103 103

24 Gniazdowski Marcin Sierra Golf Club 12,7 105 105

25 Kubiak Monika Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 20,1 107 107

26 Busz Tadeusz Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 16,9 110 110

27 Chełmikowski Piotr Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 14,8 111 111

28 Małkiewicz Roman Golf Club Zajączkowo 16,5 116 116

Pozycja Nazwisko i imię Klub HCP R1 Suma

1 Kubiak Monika Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 20,1 30 30

Pozycja Nazwisko i imię Klub HCP R1 Suma

1 Gładkowski Przemysław Fryderyk Mazury Golf & Country Club 27,4 50 50

2 Riebandt Jacek Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 18,7 38 38

3 Hanlon Paul Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 18 38 38

4 Jankowski Tymoteusz Accelerating Poland 5,4 38 38

5 Burnicki Arkadiusz Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 8,6 37 37

6 Karpowicz Tomasz Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 17,2 36 36

7 Brzeziński Daniel Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 16,1 35 35

8 Zbroja Filip Accelerating Poland 9,1 34 34

9 Jakubowski Adam Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 19,7 34 34

10 Majewski Ryszard Modry Las Golf Resort 12,8 33 33

11 Kordek Tomasz Accelerating Poland 4,1 32 32

12 Sykut Leszek Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 12,6 32 32
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13 Leśniak Jerzy Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 14,5 32 32

14 Justa Andrzej Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 15,5 31 31

15 Leszczyński Tadeusz Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 11 30 30

16 Karczewski Janusz Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 13,2 30 30

17 Litwiniuk Jerzy Bydgoski Klub Golfowy 19,3 29 29

18 Płatek Jarosław Bydgoski Klub Golfowy 12,5 28 28

19 Bokuniewicz Marek Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 15,5 27 27

20 Kurpisz Tomasz Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 12,4 26 26

21 Witkowski Piotr Accelerating Poland 4,9 26 26

22 Jarosz Ireneusz Golf Club Zajączkowo 13,3 26 26

23 Gniazdowski Marcin Sierra Golf Club 12,7 23 23

24 Jacykowski Andrzej Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 9,7 22 22

25 Busz Tadeusz Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 16,9 22 22

26 Chełmikowski Piotr Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 14,8 18 18

27 Małkiewicz Roman Golf Club Zajączkowo 16,5 17 17


